after issuance 

of order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Sonakhali-Sarberia and 
Sonakhali-Jeliakhali  
33KV double circuit 
O.H. & UG feeder 
shifting work for 
crossing of 132KV line 
of WBSETCL under 
Bhangar Division. 

Rs. 
2883011.36 

(Rupees 
Twenty eight 
lakhs eighty 
three 
thousand 
eleven rupees 
and thirty six 
paisa  ) 

57660/- (Fifty seven 

thousand six 

hundred and sixty  

rupees only)                                                  

30days 

Office of the Divisional 

Manager, 

Bhangar Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Ghatakpukur, P.O.: 

B.Gobindapur, 

Bhangar, 24 Parganas(S) 

Pin- 743502 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: